
Register for the Open Day at www.gomaynooth.ie

Take the Free Bus to the Maynooth University 
Open Day on Saturday 1st April 2017

OPEN DAY

Kilkenny – Carlow – Athy – Newbridge - Naas

Saturday 1st April 2017

Location Departure Time
Kilkenny (Ormond Road) 08:30am

Paulstown (Apple Green Service Station) 08:45am

Carlow (Coach Park) 09:05am

Athy (The Square) 09:30am

Kilcullen (opposite the Hide Out) 09:55am

Naas (Post Office) 10:10am

Sallins 10:20am

Clane (Woods Garage, Kilcock Road) 10:30am

Arriving in Maynooth at 11:00am
Departs Maynooth at 3:15pm

Contact JJ Kavanagh & Sons for further details – 056 883 1106


	Slide Number 1

